
Builder: LAGOON

Model: Catamaran

LOA: 47' (14.33mm)

Min Draft: 4' 5" (1.35mm)

Max Draft: 4' 5" (1.35mm)

47FT 2002 LAGOON 470 — LAGOON

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
47ft 2002 Lagoon 470 — LAGOON from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht 47ft 2002 Lagoon 470 — LAGOON or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling
or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/lagoon/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/lagoon/470/47ft_2002_lagoon_470/0/230627/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/lagoon/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/lagoon/470/47ft_2002_lagoon_470/0/230627/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/lagoon/470/47ft_2002_lagoon_470/0/230627/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

layout

salon

nav-station + bonus settee

salon

owner cabin

owner hull looking forward

owner hull looking aft

owner lounge

owner head-shower

washer-dryer

galley looking forward

aft guest berth

galley looking aft

galley overview

forward guest stateroom

boom cradel - lazy jacks

cockpit

davits + life raft cage

47ft 2002 Lagoon 470 — LAGOON Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

electric halyard winch

solar panels

port engine room

deck

starboard engine room

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

47ft 2002 Lagoon 470 — LAGOON Page 3 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Immense living space, this is the popular 3 stateroom owners version with the galley down
makes the salon much larger. The ingenious use of space & vertical windows became an instant
success and is a much sought after model. The helm station located along the forward cockpit
bulkhead improves helmsman's visibility and accommodates navigation. The cockpit is
comfortable and spacious with a folding table for outdoor dining and entertaining.

Many upgrades & extensive equipment to cruise & live-aboard in comfort.

New & improved SD – 60 sail drives 2015
50,000 BTU Air-conditioning
Max 3-blade folding propellers
9 kw Generator
Updated standing 2014 & running rigging 2016
Water Maker
Dingy & O.B. on davits 
electric winches
200' chain new May 2016
DYSID:2937385

Category: Catamaran Sub Category: Cruiser

Model Year: 2002

Basic Information

LOA: 47' (14.33mm) LWL: 44' 11" (13.69mm)

Min Draft: 4' 5" (1.35mm) Max Draft: 4' 5" (1.35mm)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 132 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 106 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 3 Total Berths: 3

Total Heads: 4

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Catamaran

Hull Designer: Marc Van Peteghem /
Vincent Lauriot Prévost

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Yanmar

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS

layout

salon
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deck

port engine room

starboard engine room
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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